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Administrative / Professional Staff Council

2014-15 Agenda

ADMINISTRATIVE / PROFESSIONAL STAFF COUNCIL
ROSTER OF REPRESENTATIVES

2014-2015
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS TERM ENDS
Angela Cummings-Hunter, University College
453-4351/ahunter@siu.edu 2015
Wayne Glass, Office of Sponsored Projects Admin.
453-4531/wglass@siu.edu 2017
Jeannie Killian, 1st Yr. Advisement-University College
453-4351/jeannie@siu.edu 2015
Colleen Kuczynski, Rehab Admin Specialist
453-2331/colleenk@siu.edu 2015
Charlotte Sarao, College of Ag Sciences
453-3080/charsarao@siu.edu 2016
Matt Sronkoski, Liberal Arts Advisement
453-3388/mattski@siu.edu 2016
Matt Taitt, Undergraduate Admissions
453-2955/mattt24@siu_edu 2017
GENERAL

Shane Bennett, Recreational Sports and Services
453-1201/sbhennett@siu.edu 2017

Todd Bryson, University Housing
453-7993/tsh32@siu.edu 2016

Jill Gobert, SIU Foundation
453-5117/jgobert@siu.edu 2015

Kathy Jones, Intercollegiate Athletics
453-5279/ckjones@athletics.siu.edu 2017

Rod Sievers, University Communications
453-2813/rsievers@siu_edu 2015

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Don Patton, Med. Education Prep Program
453-1462/dpatton@siumed_edu 2015

AGENDA FOR THE MEETING ON
May 21, 2014
Stadium Club in Saluki Stadium, 2" Floor
Approx. 1:30 PM
Call to Order
Roll Call
Adoption of Meeting Agenda

Welcome and Introduce New Members

Orientation

5.1 Officers
5.2 Committee Chairs

Election of Officers (2014-2015 Elections Chair)

6.1 Chair
6.2 Vice Chair
6.3 Secretary

New Business

7.1 Committee Preferences

Announcements

Adjournment


http://apstaff.siu.edu/docs/min-and-agenda/Duties2.pdf
http://apstaff.siu.edu/docs/min-and-agenda/Duties2.pdf

